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St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Jg. m/w Strecke Startzeit Sprint 1 Sprint 2 Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Gesamt

1 MINDE Diane SC Buntenbock 1974 w 6,0 km 10:00:00 17,9 17,4 04:39 04:41 04:43 04:33 18:36

2 FESSEL Jette SV Hasselfelde 2008 w 6,0 km 10:00:00 15,4 16,1 04:01 04:13 04:27 04:23 17:04

3 HERTEL Klara SC Buntenbock 2009 w 6,0 km 10:00:30 14,2 13,5 03:32 03:20 03:26 03:22 13:40

32 Trebuschenko Leon SC Buntenbock 2010 w 6,0 km 12,1 11,9 03:32 03:21 03:02 02:57 12:52

4 KESSEL Svea SC Buntenbock 2011 w 4,5 km 10:00:30 14,2 13,8 03:36 03:36 03:28 11:40

5 HÖHN Moritz SV Hasselfelde 2011 m 4,5 km 10:01:00 13,9 13,9 03:37 03:36 03:27 11:40

6 TRÜBEL Aleksandr SC Buntenbock 2011 m 4,5 km 10:01:00 13,8 13,8 03:22 03:22 03:17 11:01

7 WAGNER Friedrich TSV Leuna e.V. 2011 m 4,5 km 10:01:30 16,5 16,7 04:37 04:31 04:21 14:29

8 HERFORTH Leonard SC Buntenbock 2012 m 3,0 km 10:01:30 13 12,8 03:36 03:17 08:53

9 HERTEL Mathilde SC Buntenbock 2012 w 3,0 km 10:02:00 14,7 14,9 03:35 03:33 09:08

10 HILDEBRAND Katia SV Hasselfelde 2012 w 3,0 km 10:02:00 18,9 19,4 05:03 04:51 11:54

11 NOTHDURFT Jette SC Buntenbock 2012 w 3,0 km 10:02:30 15,1 14,9 03:51 03:40 09:31

12 WAGNER Anny TSV Leuna e.V. 2012 w 3,0 km 10:02:30 17,4 17,7 04:41 04:26 11:07

13 YU Monika SC Buntenbock 2012 w 3,0 km 10:03:00 15,8 15,8 04:07 04:10 10:17

14 KÖNIG WSV Elbingerode 2013 w 3,0 km 10:03:00 16,8 17,3 04:17 04:05 10:22

15 HILLE Luisa SC Buntenbock 2013 w 3,0 km 10:03:30 14,8 14,8 03:52 03:36 09:28

16 WEIS Zoe SV Hasselfelde 2013 w 3,0 km 10:03:30 16,7 17,1 04:15 04:01 10:16

17 OBERLÄNDER Anna WSV Benneckenstein v.1909 2016 w 1,5 km 10:04:00 21,7 22,6 06:50 09:50

18 KITZROW Louis SC Buntenbock 2014 m 1,5 km 10:04:00 16,8 18 04:46 07:46

19 HARTMANN Ella WSV Elbingerode 2014 w 1,5 km 10:04:30 18,5 19,4 04:54 07:54

20 HERFORTH Sofia SC Buntenbock 2014 w 1,5 km 10:04:30 15,8 16,8 03:54 06:54

21 FLIEGNER Lev SC Buntenbock 2015 m 1,5 km 10:05:00 15,5 15,4 03:49 06:49

22 SCHLÜTER Moritz TV Jahn Wolfsburg 2016 m 1,5 km 10:05:00 17,5 19,2 04:43 07:43
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21 FLIEGNER Lev SC Buntenbock 2015 m 1,5 km 10:05:00 15,5 15,4 03:49 06:49

22 SCHLÜTER Moritz TV Jahn Wolfsburg 2016 m 1,5 km 10:05:00 17,5 19,2 04:43 07:43

18 KITZROW Louis SC Buntenbock 2014 m 1,5 km 10:04:00 16,8 18 04:46 07:46

20 HERFORTH Sofia SC Buntenbock 2014 w 1,5 km 10:04:30 15,8 16,8 03:54 06:54

19 HARTMANN Ella WSV Elbingerode 2014 w 1,5 km 10:04:30 18,5 19,4 04:54 07:54

17 OBERLÄNDER Anna WSV Benneckenstein v.1909 2016 w 1,5 km 10:04:00 21,7 22,6 06:50 09:50

8 HERFORTH Leon SC Buntenbock 2012 m 3,0 km 10:01:30 13 12,8 03:36 03:17 08:53

9 HERTEL Mathilde SC Buntenbock 2012 w 3,0 km 10:02:00 14,7 14,9 03:35 03:33 09:08

15 HILLE Luisa SC Buntenbock 2013 w 3,0 km 10:03:30 14,8 14,8 03:52 03:36 09:28

11 NOTHDURFT Jette SC Buntenbock 2012 w 3,0 km 10:02:30 15,1 14,9 03:51 03:40 09:31

16 WEIS Zoe SV Hasselfelde 2013 w 3,0 km 10:03:30 16,7 17,1 04:15 04:01 10:16

13 YU Monika SC Buntenbock 2012 w 3,0 km 10:03:00 15,8 15,8 04:07 04:10 10:17

14 KÖNIG WSV Elbingerode 2013 w 3,0 km 10:03:00 16,8 17,3 04:17 04:05 10:22

12 WAGNER Anny TSV Leuna e.V. 2012 w 3,0 km 10:02:30 17,4 17,7 04:41 04:26 11:07

10 HILDEBRAND Katia SV Hasselfelde 2012 w 3,0 km 10:02:00 18,9 19,4 05:03 04:51 11:54

6 TRÜBEL Aleksandr SC Buntenbock 2011 m 4,5 km 10:01:00 13,8 13,8 03:22 03:22 03:17 11:01

5 HÖHN Moritz SV Hasselfelde 2011 m 4,5 km 10:01:00 13,9 13,9 03:37 03:36 03:27 11:40

7 WAGNER Friedrich TSV Leuna e.V. 2011 m 4,5 km 10:01:30 16,5 16,7 04:37 04:31 04:21 14:29

4 KESSEL Svea SC Buntenbock 2011 w 4,5 km 10:00:30 14,2 13,8 03:36 03:36 03:28 11:40

32 Trebuschenko Leonard SC Buntenbock 2010 m 6,0 km 12,1 11,9 03:32 03:21 03:02 02:57 12:52

3 HERTEL Klara SC Buntenbock 2009 w 6,0 km 10:00:30 14,2 13,5 03:32 03:20 03:26 03:22 13:40

2 FESSEL Jette SV Hasselfelde 2008 w 6,0 km 10:00:00 15,4 16,1 04:01 04:13 04:27 04:23 17:04

1 MINDE Diane SC Buntenbock 1974 w 6,0 km 10:00:00 17,9 17,4 04:39 04:41 04:43 04:33 18:36
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